Position

Director Of Accounting

Accounting Supervisor

Accting Anlst, Cap & Grnt Pro

Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages
$126,650

$94,205

$93,156

$84,279

$84,279

$58,243

$58,243



