	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Accounting		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$126,650
2.	Accounting Supervisor		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$94,205
3.	Accting Anlst, Cap & Grnt Pro		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$93,156
4.	Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$84,279
5.	Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$84,279
6.	Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$58,243
7.	Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$58,243